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Programme

11:10 Around Europe by Sector

Ben Bannatyne, President, Prologis Europe

Volker Kraft, Managing Partner, ECE Real Estate Partners QE';%
Robert-Jan Foortse, Head of European Property Management, ;‘mi
APG Asset Management :!si%
Chuck Leitner, Global CEO, CBRE Global Investors ‘iﬁl&
12:10 Panel discussion ' X

12:30 End
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Questions for the speakers?

Ask them here: |————===———=—=—— Questions = Downloads

Please fill here your question
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Great expectations...

€88.5 billion

€60.7 billion

€51.1 billion

€52.6 billion

€9.6 billion

€11.7 billion

€4.2 billion

€3.3 billion

2020

2019

2018

2017
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With Germany most favourite destination

Germany United Kingdom France
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Retail out, logistics increasingly strong

Office Industrial / logistics Residential Retail
(93.8% vs 84.3%) (60.4% vs 72.5%) (70.8% vs 72.5%) (75.0% vs 43.1%)

® O
Development Healthcare Student accommodation
(31.3% vs 39.2%) (31.3% vs 19.6%) (33.3% vs 19.6%)
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You have €1billion to invest in real estate in a single sector with a time horizon of achieving
L1 financial returns in 3 years. Which sector do you choose?

A. Office 1
B. Retail

C. Logistics
D.Hotel/Leisure
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You have €1billion to invest in real estate in a single sector with a time horizon of achieving
L1 financial returns in 10 years. Which sector do you choose?

A. Office 1
B. Retail

C. Logistics
D.Hotel/Leisure




Sentiment towards the UK and France changed

Intention to increase / decrease weighting
25%

20%

15%

10%

HEEBE
__

-5%
-10%
-15%
-20%
-25%
-30%

% of respondents

Germany Nordics Netherlands Portugal France UK Spain Italy Other

W Increase M Decrease

Source: INREV Sentiment Survey June 2020 11 | N REV



Retail underperformance even more profound

Quarterly total return (%)
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— Office

2014 Q3

Single sector funds

2015 Q1
2015 Q3

Retail

2016 Q1
2016 Q3
2017 Q1
2017 Q3
2018 Q1

—|ndustrial/Logistics

2018 Q3
2019 Q1
2019 Q3

—Residential

2020 Q1
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Quarterly total return (%)

Retail sub-sector performance
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2014 Q1
2014 Q3
2015 Q1
2015 Q3
2016 Q1

—High street shop

- Retail park

Supermarket / superstore

2016 Q3

2017 Q1
2017 Q3
2018 Q1
2018 Q3

Shopping centre

2019 Q1
2019 Q3
2020 Q1

—Retail warehouse
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Industrial / logistics steady on top

% of rent expected

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Rent received versus rent expected

Office Retail Industrial / Residential
logistics
May Hjune

Rents collected in June starting to be more
challenging

Intentions to change allocations

80%
60% Increase
40%
0% N . [ |
-40%
-60% Decrease
Other -80%
-100%
Ind/ Resi Other Office Retail Ind/ Resi Other Office Retail
log log
May June
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YOU HAVE €1BILLION TO INVEST IN REAL ESTATE IN A SINGLE SECTOR WITH A TIME HORIZON OF
ACHIEVING FINANCIAL RETURNS IN 3 AND 10 YEARS. WHICH SECTOR DO YOU CHOOSE?

The results
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You have €1billion to invest in real estate in a single sector with a time horizon of achieving
L1 financial returns in 3 years. Which sector do you choose?

A. Office 1
B. Retail

C. Logistics
D.Hotel/Leisure
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You have €1billion to invest in real estate in a single sector with a time horizon of achieving
L1 financial returns in 10 years. Which sector do you choose?

A. Office 1
B. Retail

C. Logistics
D.Hotel/Leisure
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| Panel discussion

Ben Bannatyne, President, Prologis Europe

Volker Kraft, Managing Partner, ECE Real Estate Partners

Robert-Jan Foortse, Head of European Property Management, APG Asset Management

Chuck Leitner, Global CEO, CBRE Global Investors
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|| See you after the summer
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8 September Insight into Operational Real Estate Seminar

29 & 30 September first online INREV Annual Conference

Please visit our website www.INREV.org




